









	
 Home

	 Add Document
	 Sign In
	 Create An Account














[image: PDFKUL.COM]






































	
 Viewer

	
 Transcript













COCKT AILS & DRINKS



thesterlingbar.co.uk



30 St Mary Axe, London EC3A 8BF STERLING mar2016



COCKT AILS Classics



DA I Q U IRI 9.00



T o r m e n ta N e g r a



E s p r e s s o M a r t i n i  9.50



M oj i to  9.00



The quintessential classic rum cocktail! A mix of Bacardi Carta Blanca, Giffard Gomme and zesty citrus finish



9.50



Bacardi Superior, lime juice, bitters & ginger beer. Spanish for Black storm - dark & stormy by another name!



Absolut vodka, fresh espresso & Kahlúa. This drink created by Dick Bradsell infamously was served at Damien Hirst’s restaurant in Notting Hill



Bacardi Superior, lime juice, mint leaves & sugar with a dash of soda. The use of freshly pressed lime juice & white sugar allow the soft mint flavour to come through



B lo o dy M aRY



P i Ñ a Co l a da



10.00



Grey Goose vodka, our spice mix and tomato juice . Originally from Harry’s bar in Paris, a hang out for Americans during the prohibition



M a r ga r i ta 9.50



A classic fiesta in a glass; El Jimador tequila, sugar and triple sec, shaken with lime juice A p e r o l Sp r i t z 



Aperol, Prosecco & soda water. Originally from Venice, it’s bitter but so refreshing



8.75



B r amb l e  9.00



Bombay Sapphire gin, lemon juice, sugar & crème de mure. Created by Dick Bradsell, who also created the Espresso Martini



Signature



B i tt e r Summ e r 



9.00



FL A M IN ’ S U NSE T 



10.00



A cocktail with deep red influences. A combination of Grey Goose vodka mixed with Maraschino cherry liqueur, Triple Sec, Grenadine, Angostura bitters, Martini Rosso



9.00



Rum P u n c h 



Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari and Martini Rosso finished with an orange twist. Said to have been created for Count Negroni in 1919 when he requested a gin was used in place of soda in his Americano cocktail



Wine Coolers to share A l s ac e Co o l e r 



20.00



PA RISI A N FIZZ



25.00



9.50



Our unique take on the Caribbean rum punch. Using 3 Bacardi rums (Superior, Gold & 8 year old), with passion fruit, mango juice, orange bitters, orgeat syrup and all topped with Ting grapefruit soda. Served in a dimpled half pint glass with fruit



8.75



N e g r o n i  9.00



Grey Goose vodka mixed with St Germain and our house prosecco garnished with strawberries!



R o s e ma ry C o l l i n s  10.00



RO U G E -T INI 9.00



Bombay Sapphire gin, lemon juice, sugar & soda water. Incredibly refreshing, akin to a homemade lemonade with the beautiful citrus notes of gin



A classic sunny wine cooler served by the carafe blending St Germain elderflower liqueur with a crisp Sauvignon Blanc wine and sparkling soda water, with hints of mint and lemon



LOT U S LU X E



Bombay Sapphire gin is shaken with limoncello, redcurrant jelly & lychee puree and super-charged with Italian Prosecco



Derived from Jerry Thomas’s (The Father of Mixology) cocktail – The Tom Collins (1876). We combine fresh rosemary sprigs with Star of Bombay gin and churn over crushed ice with citrus, sugar and soda water. The ultimate thirst quencher!



A duo of Bacardi Gold & Bacardi Black rums blended with pineapple juice & coconut cream. Created in Puerto Rico, it literally translates as ‘strained pineapple’ T o m Co l l i n s 



G i n c h e l lo  9.50



Champagne Cocktails



10.00



Our fruit induced cocktail, is a dreamy forgetfulness at first sip! A mix of Grey Goose vodka, pineapple juice and a splash of vanilla and lime juice



A trio of Italian apertifs Campari, Aperol & Galliano shaken with lemon & sugar. A wonderful drink before or after dinner that will wake up the palate



The ultimate sunshine with a finishing spice! Grapefruit & cranberry juices blended with Grey Goose L’Orange vodka and topped with ginger beer, finished with a flamed orange curl



To share ...



P o r n s ta r M a r t i n i S h a r e r  25.00



A special sharing version of the Duchess of Cambridge’s (alleged!) favourite cocktail - a delicious mix of Absolut vanilia vodka, Passoã, passion fruit purée and vanilla syrup, served with a mini bottle of Bottega Prosecco on the side, as it should be



T h e e l d e r f low e r 



13.00



F r e n c h 75 



12.50



St Germain elderflower liqueur shaken with mint leaves & peach bitters before being topped with G.H. Mumm Champagne. A wonderful soft and moreish cocktail



Bombay Sapphire gin, lemon juice, sugar and G.H. Mumm Champagne, finished with a lemon twist. The drink was named after a large gun, which the creator deemed to have the same kick as the cocktail



B e l l i n i  9.50



Peach purée and Prosecco. The Bellini should be a soft pink colour as it’s name came from the Venetian artist Giovanni Bellini due to its unique pink colour being akin to one of Bellini’s paintings CH A M PAG NE M OJ I TO



The minty mojito is taken to a sparkling new level. A mix of Bacardi Superior, G.H. Mumm Champagne and mint leaves. A dash of Gomme, elderflower cordial, lime juice and topped with soda water. Finished with a lemon wheel and a cherry!



11.00



WINES White Very Dry, Delicate and Light 



175ml 



250ml 



Carafe



EL V ELERO V ERDE J O, A L B A LI 



4.50 



5.75 



11.00 16.00



Bottle



Valdepeñas, Spain



Full-Flavoured, Round and Creamy 



175ml 



250ml 



Carafe



Bottle



S h o r t M i l e B ay, C h a r d o n n ay 



4.75 



6.10 



11.50



17.00



South Eastern Australia



B ON AV I TA , P i n ot G r i g i o



Australia 



5.20 6.65 12.5018.50



To u r a i n e Sauv i g n o n , D o ma i n e T r ot i g n o n , Lo i r e Loire, France27.00 P i c p o u l d e P i n e t, D o ma i n e Sa i n t e -A n n e G av i DI G AV I ENRICO SER A FINO



Languedoc, France27.50



Piemonte, Italy34.00



B O U CH A RD A î NÉ & f i l s , C h ab l i s



Burgundy, France41.00



Dry, Fruity and Aromatic 



175ml 



250ml 



LOS RO M EROS , Sauv i g n o n B l a n c 



6.45 



8.30 15.50 23.00



Carafe



Bottle



Central Valley, Chile



V IDA L , Sauv i g n o n B l a n c 



8.40 10.80 21.00 30.00



Marlborough, New Zealand



6.60 8.45 16.00 23.50



S i g n atu r e d u C l e r ay, C h e n i n B l a n c , A N J O U Sauv i o n



6.70 



8.65 



16.25 24.00



Loire Valley, France



C h ap e l D ow n , P i n ot B l a n c 



37.00



Kent, England



Rosé Dry and Elegant 



175ml 



250ml 



Pa r i n i , P i n ot G r i g i o R o s é 



5.60 



7.20 13.50 20.00



Carafe



Bottle



Veneto, Italy



F r i t z ’ s R i e s l i n g R h e i n h e s s e n ,  F r i t z Ha s s e l bac h Rheinhessen, Germany DA LU C A FI A NO



R A RE V INEYA RDS M A RS A NNE -V IO G N i ER Pays D’Oc, France



28.50



Sa n c e r r e R o s é , L e Rabau lt, J o s e p h M e l lot Loire, France34.00



Sicily, Italy24.00



LEIR A S A L B A RI Ñ O



Rias Biaxas, Spain32.00



L A G R AV ELI È RE , J o s e p h M e l lot, S A NCERRE C lo u dy B ay, Sauv i g n o n B l a n c



Loire Valley, France39.00



Marlborough, New Zealand52.00



The wines we sell by the glass are also available in a smaller, 125ml measure.



Medium, Sweet and Fresh  W i c k e d La dy W h i t e Z i n fa n d e l  California, USA



Bottle



24.00



WINES Red Juicy, Bright and Fresh 



175ml 



250ml 



Carafe



EL V ELERO, T E M P R A NILLO G A RN ACH A T IN TO A L B A LI Valdepeñas, Spain



4.50 



5.75 



10.50 16.00



G R A NFOR T, M e r lot



5.30 6.85 13.0019.00



É l e v é , P INOT NOIR



Pays d’Oc, France 



Bottle



Full-Bodied 



175ml 



250ml 



Carafe



Bottle



S h o r t M i l e B ay, S h i r a z 



4.75 



6.10 



11.50



17.00



South Eastern Australia



France27.00



DA SHWOOD, P i n ot N o i r 



38.00



Marlborough, New Zealand



Smooth, Mellow and Complex 



175ml 



250ml 



Carafe



V ER A M ON T E , Cab e r n e t Sauv i g n o n RESERVA Casablanca Valley, Chile



7.30 



9.35 



17.50 26.00



Bottle



P o r t i l lo, M a l b e c



Mendoza, Argentina 



6.45 8.30 15.5023.00



L i r ac , D o ma i n e d e s M u r e t i n s , Dauv e r g n e - Ra n v i e R Rhone, France40.00 To r r e s C e l e s t e C r i a n z a , R i b e r a d e l Du e r o Ribera Del Duero, Spain40.00 B a r o lo, E n r i co S e r a f i n o



Piemonte, Italy59.00



The wines we sell by the glass are also available in a smaller, 125ml measure.



V i ña RE A L RIOJA C r i a n z A Errazuriz Merlot



Rioja, Spain 



7.85 10.10 19.0028.00



Aconcagua, Chile26.50



C h ât e au Lyo n n at, Lu s s ac Sa i n t- Ém i l i o n Bordeaux, France40.00



SPA RK L ING W INE , M A G N UM S & Cha mpagne



125ml Bottle Champagne



G . H . M umm Co r d o n R o ug e



France 



8.00 47.50



Crisp and dry with perfect balance, combined with complex aromas of ripe fresh fruit and tropical notes blossoming into a wonderfully long elegant finish P e r r i e r - J o u ë t G r a n d B r ut



France 



10.0056.00



Youthful and delicate with wonderful creamy balanced rich fruit aromas, lively persistent bubbles and an elegant, floral lingering finish Moët & Chandon



France 



1 1 .5 0 62.00



A medley of fresh fruit aromas leading to a elegant, biscuity flavour on the palate



SPARKLING WINE



125ml Bottle



C o d o r n í u B r ut Cava



Spain 



5.00 31.00



C o d o r n í u r o s é c ava



Spain 



6.00 33.00



Da Lu c a P r o s e c co



Italy 



6.00 34.00



CH A P EL DOWN S PA RKLIN G WINE



England







36.00



Elegant aromas of citrus fruit, red apple and freshly baked bread alongside hints of hawthorn and lemongrass on the palate B OT T E G A G OLD p r o s e c c o



 40.00



Italy 



B OT T E G A ROSÉ G OLD p r o s e c c o



Italy45.00



Magnums  B OT T E G A G OLD p r o s e c c o G . H . M umm C o r d o n R o ugE L AU REN T- P ERRIER ROSÉ







France







12.00 65.00



Summer berries and pink grapefruit with notes of fruit such as strawberry, cherry and redcurrant and a freshness that is elegant, fine and subtle V E U V E CLICQ U OT YELLOW L A B EL



France







67.00



Dominated by Pinot Noir, Yellow Label is a perfect example of balance between delicacy and power B o l l i n g e r Sp e c i a l Cuv é e



France80.00



Rich, full flavoured and distinctive with a lovely creamy texture, thanks to the dominance of Pinot Noir grapes and minimum of 36 months ageing L AU REN T- P ERRIER ROSÉ



France







100.00



This ever popular ‘super-model’ rosé is produced solely from Pinot Noir. A fantastic aperitif P ERRIER - J O U Ë T B ELLE E P O Q U E



France170.00



Elegant, complex and rich with soft silky bubbles, a delicate and rounded palate and a persistent, caressing finish enhanced by its remarkable 1902 designed bottle Bottle



Italy75.00 France



G . H . M umm R o s é



145.00



France200.00



DO M P ÉRI G NON



France







A fitting tribute to the founding father of Champagne. A stylish wine with a fine mousse and a long, lingering finish



195.00



B O T T L E D b e e r & cid e r B ECK ’ S



Germany, 4.8%4.95



St e l l a A r to i s B u dw e i s e r Sol



Brewed in UK, 4.8%4.95



Brewed in UK, 4.8% 5 .1 5



Mexico, 4.5%5.00



HEINEKEN P ERONI



Holland, 5.0%5.00



Italy, 5.1% 5 .1 5



V e d e tt Ext r a B lo n d



Belgium, 5.2%5.05



LONDON P RIDE



England, 4.7%5.00



M e a n t i m e Ya k i ma R e d England, 4.1%5.35 V e d e tt Ext r a W h i t e Belgium, 4.7%5.45 Cu r i o u s I PA



England, 5.6%



Cu r i o u s P o r t e r 



5.25 5.45



England, 5.0%



Haw k e s A lc o h o l i c G i n g e r B e e r England, 4.0%6.20



Cider Orchard Pig R e v e l l e r England, 4.5%5.95 R e ko r d e r l i g



Sweden, 4.0%5.65



Strawberry & Lime, Passionfruit



B U L M ERS ORI G IN A L 



5.35



England, 4.5%



B U L M ERS f l avo u r s  England, 4.0%



Black Cherry, Blood Orange



5.65



SOFT DRINKS COC A- COL A 



3.00



D i e t Co k e 



3.00



COKE ZERO



3.00



A pp l e t i s e r  3.00 FEN T I M A NS 3.35



Victorian Lemonade Rose Lemonade Mandarin & Seville Orange Jigger Ginger Beer Dandelion & Burdock FE V ER T REE TONIC / LI G H T TONIC



2 .1 0



S T ILL OR S PA RKLIN G WAT ER



2.30



330ml







Range of fruit juices and mixers available, just ask at the bar.
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